
11. 4x 50 VZ ženy 
Čas uzavření výsledků 29.6. 2006 17:18 
 

 

12. 4x 50 VZ muži 
Čas uzavření výsledků 29.6. 2006 17:18 
 

Štafeta Příjmení a jméno Čas Body
1. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha X

Kopecká Tereza ---    

 Vašinová Tereza ---    
 Pikhartová Helena ---    
 Skalická Renáta 02:04.6  496 
2. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha D

Pikhartová Monika ---    

 Výborná Šárka ---    
 Jarošová Kristýna ---    
 Ticháčková Klára 02:20.6  345 
3. Dukla 
Praha Hoskovcová Žaneta ---    

 Škopková Eva ---    
 Dudková Michaela ---    
 Babulíková Kateřina 02:24.3  319 
4. 
Lokomotiva 
Beroun

Čerstvá Tereza ---    

 Semrádová Linda ---    
 Augustová Tereza ---    
 Červenková Nikola 02:24.9  315 
5. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha C

Gistrová Jolana ---    

 Havlínová Nora ---    
 Kultová Barbora ---    
 Růžičková Michaela 02:34.6  259 
6. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha B

Jezlová Rosalie ---    

 Martínková Kateřina ---    
 Vítková Petra ---    
 Vítková Daniela 03:32.4  100 

Štafeta Příjmení a jméno Čas Body
1. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha A

Pícha Pavel ---    

 Kleinert Michal ---    
 Bartoš Matěj ---    
 Fiedler Ondřej 01:44.0  559 
2. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha X

Vaněk Petr ---    

 Stříteský Luky ---    
 Lochman Jarouš ---    
 Kvis Petr 01:45.1  542 
3. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha B

Vyskočil Tomáš ---    
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 Vaněček Viktor ---    
 Pícha Petr ---    
 Žikeš Radek 01:47.8  502 
4. PSK Olymp 
Praha A Máj David ---    

 Kratochvíl Adam ---    
 Listík Tomáš ---    
 Zrno Jan 01:48.7  490 
5. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha & USK

Havlín Martin ---    

 Ledl Petr ---    
 Žabka Michael ---    
 Šembera Jan 01:56.9  394 
6. Dukla 
Praha Cuc Daniel ---    

 Šebest Marek ---    
 Šebest Patrik ---    
 Svoboda Jakub 02:08.7  295 
7. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha C

Kopecký Ondřej ---    

 Tichý Antonín ---    
 Matušek Filip ---    
 Adam Sebastian 02:12.8  269 
8. 
Lokomotiva 
Beroun

Zahradník Štěpán ---    

 Král Ondřej Matěj ---    
 Soukup David ---    
 Červenka Lukáš 02:27.3  197 
9. PSK Olymp 
Praha B Chvapil Lukáš ---    

 Zika Filip ---    
 Plíhal Ondřej ---    
 Bechyně Pavel 02:44.6  141 
10. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha D

Prokůpek Matyáš ---    

 Polák Michal ---    
 Müller Michal ---    
 Shaker Adam 02:49.5  129 
11. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha E

Mayer Julius ---    

 Burša Daniel ---    
 Stuchlý Filip ---    
 Domin Josef 03:31.9  66 

Štafeta Příjmení a jméno Čas Body
1. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha A

Hromádková Tereza ---    

 Vašinová Tereza ---    
 Pikhartová Helena ---    
 Skalická Renáta 02:17.4  505 
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24. 4x 50 PZ muži 

2. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha B

Výborná Šárka ---    

 Pikhartová Monika ---    
 Jarošová Kristýna ---    
 Ticháčková Klára 02:39.8  321 
3. TJ 
Lokomotiva 
Beroun

Holanová Kristýna ---    

 Semrádová Linda ---    
 Šírerová Karina ---    
 Červenková Nikola 02:48.4  274 
4. TJ Dukla 
Praha Kunderová Tereza ---    

 Škopková Eva ---    
 Hoskovcová Žaneta ---    
 Babulíková Kateřina 02:53.5  251 
5. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha C

Růžičková Michaela ---    

 Havlínová Nora ---    
 Gistrová Jolana ---    
 Kultová Barbora 02:55.7  242 
6. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha D

Jezlová Rosalie ---    

 Horáková Lucie ---    
 Martínková Kateřina ---    
 Vítková Petra 03:55.8  100 

Štafeta Příjmení a jméno Čas Body
1. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha A

Fiedler Ondřej ---    

 Vaněček Viktor ---    
 Pícha Pavel ---    
 Vyskočil Tomáš 01:56.4  547 
2. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha X

Vaněk Petr ---    

 Kvis Petr ---    
 Stříteský Luky ---    
 Lochman Jarouš 01:57.8  528 
3. PSK OlympKratochvíl Adam ---    
 Zrno Jan ---    
 Listík Tomáš ---    
 Máj David 01:59.3  508 
4. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha B & 
USK Praha

Šembera Jan ---    

 Žikeš Radek ---    
 Ledl Petr ---    
 Pícha Petr 02:00.4  495 
5. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha C

Žabka Michael ---    

 Bartoš Matěj ---    
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 Hlavačka Vojtěch ---    
 Kobl Tomáš 02:17.5  332 
6. TJ Dukla 
Praha Šebest Patrik ---    

 Šebest Marek ---    
 Svoboda Jakub ---    
 Cuc Daniel 02:26.2  276 
7. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha F

Kopecký Ondřej ---    

 Tichý Antonín ---    
 Matušek Filip ---    
 Adam Sebastian 02:33.4  239 
8. TJ 
Lokomotiva 
Beroun

Král Ondřej Matěj ---    

 Zahradník Štěpán ---    
 Soukup David ---    
 Červenka Lukáš 02:47.4  184 
9. PSK OlympSkala Jan ---    
 Zika Filip ---    
 Bechyně Pavel ---    
 Plíhal Ondřej 03:05.8  135 
10. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha D

Müller Michal ---    

 Polák Michal ---    
 Prokůpek Matyáš ---    
 Schimon Dominik 03:12.3  121 
11. SK 
Motorlet 
Praha E

Domin Josef ---    

 Stuchlý Filip ---    
 Vudarčík Ivo ---    
 Rákosník Karel 03:23.8  102 
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